ADV141309
4/30/2014
Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date

April 2014
H 7 I C T
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: H7ICT - 426RG
Order housing, trim and accessories separately.
Housing 6" Trims
H7ICT = 6" insulated
ceiling housing
30 Super Trim™ Air-Tite™ Reflector
(60W A19, 65W BR30, 65W PAR38, 75W PAR30,
75W R30, 75W PAR30L, 90W BR40)
30CAT = White trim, specular clear reflector
30HAT = White trim, haze reflector
30RGAT = White trim, residential gold reflector
OD: 7-1/4" [184mm]
30SBAT Super Trim™ Air-Tite™ Reflector
(40W A19, 50W PAR30, 50W PAR38,
65W BR30, 75W PAR30L, 75W R30)
30SBAT = Specular black reflector, Air-Tite™
OD: 7-1/4" [184mm]
404 Specular Reflector (60W A19)
404C = White trim, specular clear reflector
404H = White trim, haze reflector
404RG = White trim, residential gold reflector
404SN = Satin nickel trim, satin nickel reflector
404TBZ = Tuscan bronze trim & reflector
OD: 7-1/4" [184mm]
426 Reflector Cone (50W PAR30, 75W R30,
65W BR30, 75W PAR30L)
426 = White trim, specular clear reflector
426H = White trim, haze reflector
426RG = White trim, residential gold reflector
426CG = White trim, champagne gold reflector
426MB = White trim, specular black reflector
426SN = Satin nickel trim & reflector
426TBZ = Tuscan bronze trim & reflector
OD: 7-1/4" [184mm]
429 Dayform White Cone (50W PAR30,
75W R30, 65W BR30, 75W PAR30L)
429P = White cone
OD: 7-1/4" [184mm]
430 Wall Wash with Baffle and Full Reflector,
Air-Tite™ (40W A19)
430P = White trim, black baffle
430W = White trim, white baffle
OD: 7-1/4" (184mm)
4041 Self Flanged Reflector (60W A19)
4041P = White self flanged reflector
OD: 7-1/4" [165mm]
4261 Self Flanged Reflector Cone (45W PAR38,
50W PAR30, 75W R30, 75W PAR30L)
4261P = White self flanged reflector cone
OD: 7-1/4" [184mm]
376 Adjustable Gimbal - 30º Tilt
(50W PAR30, 50W PAR30L)
376P = White trim, clear specular splay
376W = White trim & splay
OD: 7-1/4" [184mm]
378 Adjustable with Splay - 25º Tilt
(35W PAR30L)
378 = White trim, clear specular splay
378P = White trim & splay
OD: 7-1/4" [184mm]
420 Regressed Eyeball - 30º Tilt (50W PAR30L,
50W PAR30, 60W BR30)
420P = White trim & eyeball, black baffle
420W = White trim & eyeball, white baffle
OD: 7-1/4" [184mm]
478 Adjustable with Splay - 25º Tilt
(45W PAR38)
478 = White trim, clear specular splay
478P = White trim & splay
OD: 7-1/4" [184mm]